
Service No: 581

Route: Beccles to Diss Operating Days: Monday to Saturday 
Via: Gillingham, Earsham & Needham Excluding Bank Holidays

NSch Sch
Beccles Old Market .. .. .. .. 09:55 10:45 12:20 .. 14:20 14:20 .. ..
Gillingham Emma's .. .. .. .. 09:59 10:49 12:24 .. 14:24 14:24 .. ..
Geldeston Wherry .. .. .. .. 10:04 10:54 12:29 .. 14:29 14:29 .. ..
Kirby Cane Bus Shelter .. .. .. .. 10:08 10:58 12:33 .. 14:33 14:33 .. ..
Broome Artichoke .. .. .. .. 10:13 11:03 12:38 .. 14:38 14:38 .. ..
Ditchingham Village Hall .. .. .. .. 10:17 11:07 12:42 .. 14:42 14:42 .. ..
Bungay Trinity Street .. .. .. .. 10:22 11:12 12:47 .. 14:47 14:47 .. ..
Bungay Hillside East .. .. .. .. 10:26 11:16 12:51 .. 14:51 14:51 .. ..
Bungay St Marys .. 07:25 .. 09:30 10:30 11:20 12:55 .. 14:55 14:55 16:40
Earsham Queens Head .. 07:29 .. 09:34 .. 11:24 12:59 .. 14:59 14:59 16:44 ..
Wortwell opp Station Farm .. 07:33 .. 09:38 .. 11:28 13:03 .. 15:03 15:03 16:48 ..
Wortwell Bell PH .. 07:35 .. 09:40 .. 11:30 13:05 .. 15:05 15:05 15:50 ..
Redenhall Church .. 07:37 .. 09:42 .. 11:32 13:07 .. 15:07 15:07 16:52
Harleston Broad Street 07:45 07:40 09:00 09:45 .. 11:35 13:10 14:30 15:10 15:10 16:55 17:50
Harleston Archbishop Sancroft High School | .. | | .. | | | | 15:30 .. |
Needham Phone Box 07:50 .. 09:05 09:50 .. 11:40 13:15 14:35 15:15 15:40 .. R
Brockdish Village Hall 07:55 .. 09:10 09:55 .. 11:45 13:20 14:40 15:20 15:45 .. R
Thorpe Abbotts The Pump | .. | | .. | | | | 15:51 .. |
Billingford Horseshoes 07:59 .. 09:14 09:59 .. 11:49 13:24 14:44 15:24 R .. R
Scole Garage 08:02 .. 09:17 10:02 .. 11:52 13:27 14:47 15:27 R .. R
Diss Victoria Road opp Shell Garage 08:05 .. 09:20 10:05 .. 11:55 13:30 14:50 15:30 R .. R
Diss Bus Station 08:18 .. 09:25 10:10 .. 12:00 13:35 14:55 15:35 R .. R
Diss High School & Sixth Form 08:18 .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..
Train to London departs at…. 08:20 09:49 10:17 12:17 13:48 15:17 15:48

R = Drop off by request only
M-S = Operates Monday to Saturday only
Sch = Operates Schooldays only
M-F = Operates Monday to Friday only
NSch/Sa = Operates school holidays and Saturdays
GY = Continues to Yarmouth as 580
B = Continues to Beccles as 580
580/581 Connection
Operated by BorderBus

Operated by Simonds Country Link
Tel: Simonds - 01379 647300
www.simonds.co.uk

Timetable Commences: 3rd Sept 2023
Operated under contract to Norfolk County Council

http://www.simonds.co.uk/

	Service 581 BD

